By-Law No. 124
Promissory Note
LTPS0182
(BY-LAWS AND/OR
POLICIES)
(Issue #20180207005)

Resolution #BD20180222.1004
Moved By: Kathleen McMillan     Second By: Sheila Billinghurst
WHEREAS it is deemed necessary and expedient to raise by loan the sum
of Eight Hundred Seventy Five Thousand Four Hundred Dollars ($875,400)
on the credit of said school division for the purpose and payment for Acadia
Modular Classrooms, Charleswood Roof, Dalhousie Grooming Room and
Elevator, Dieppe Roof Joist, Royal Boiler, South Pointe New School
Construction, Van Walleghem Air Unit.